2025-07-07
Start (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-06-30T17:59:00 to 2025-07-07T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive

Array

Band

17:11:13
16:33:02

13:50:50

13:44:14

12:49:29

11:46:40

11:25:16

11:05:20

09:19:55

09:02:07

07:58:33

07:05:11

06:19:43

06:16:12

04:22:01

04:02:59

02:41:19

02:20:07

01:17:43

00:59:26

2025-07-06
Start (UT)

17:34:31 2024.A.00044.T V572_Vel_a_04_7M ACA Multi-Frequency Monitoring of ~ Chomiuk NA
Two Bright Galactic Novae

17:51:17 2024.1.01378.S HOPS-343_a 03 _TM1 Demographics of Grain Growth in the Shi EU
Orion Protostellar Disks

15:45:46 2024.1.01727.S OMC3_a _07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation Socci EU
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

15:28:34 2024.1.00100.L UDS28473 b_03_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical Rizzo CL EU NA
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

13:10:03 2024.1.00100.L UDS28473 b_03_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical Rizzo CL EU NA
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

13:19:55 2024.1.01727.S OMC3_a_07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation Socci EU
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

12:38:06 2024.1.01126.S Titania_a_03_TM1 Radio emissivities of the primary Akins NA
satellites of Uranus

11:25:10 2024.1.01527.S L1551 IR_a_03_TM1  Accurate dust mass measurements to Cruz-Saenz de EU
study the triggering mechanism Miera
behind FUor-type outbursts

10:37:12 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a 03_7M Quenching fever: taking the D'Eugenio EU
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

10:52:13 2024.1.01175.S W2305-00_a_07_TM1 Exploring the Warm Gas and Dust in Tadaki EA
the Central Regions of a Dust
Obscured Galaxy

09:35:40 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a 08_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity  Chown NA

Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

09:00:26 2024.1.01175.S W2305-00_a_07_TM1 Exploring the Warm Gas and Dust in Tadaki EA
the Central Regions of a Dust
Obscured Galaxy

07:57:26 2024.1.01179.S Field_1 a 08_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity = Chown NA
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

n OTHER

07:35:46 2024.1.01696.S G14.2314_a 03_7M The initial gas motions: Outflow and  Li
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

05:16:17 2023.1.01346.S G337.844_a_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar Tanaka EA
Object (HiPPO) survey

05:04:41 2024.1.01505.S G014.49_a 06_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early Morii EA
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

04:01:49 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion  Kido EA
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

04:21:53 2023.1.01721.S G339_a_07_TM1 Unveiling the Early Stages of Massive Zhang NA
Binary Formation with JIWST

02:41:16 2024.1.01696.S G14.2314_a 03_7M The initial gas motions: Outflow and Lin OTHER
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

02:19:13 2024.1.01402.5 Sz 77_a 06_TM1 Characterizing Substructures in Disks Kurtovic EU
Across All Relevant Evolutionary
Stages for Planet Formation

End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:50:58

23:49:21

00:43:22 2023.1.01346.S G345.003_b_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar Tanaka EA
Object (HiPPO) survey

01:05:09 2024.1.00639.S Lupus_I_h_06_7M Shock induced formation and Tachihara EA
fragmentation of magnetized
filamentary cloud and star

12-m



22:39:06

21:44:22

21:37:07
20:28:24

19:32:38

19:06:48

17:38:06

16:45:20

16:07:32

14:57:35

14:34:12

13:25:25

13:13:47

11:28:36

09:50:02

06:14:23

04:53:19

02:37:19

02:33:44

01:26:22

2025-07-05
Start (UT)

23:48:40

23:24:12

22:38:57
21:30:21

21:12:46

20:28:18

18:59:03

18:03:12

17:37:41

16:28:07

15:51:21

14:57:09

14:29:45

12:36:38

11:06:37

07:34:12

06:13:19

03:47:57

03:54:22

02:37:13

End (UT)

2024.1.01463.S

2024.1.00028.S

2024.1.01463.S
2024.1.01463.S

2024.1.00028.S

2024.1.01685.S

2024.1.01685.S

2024.1.00684.S

2024.1.00684.S

2024.1.00684.S

2024.1.01358.S

2024.1.00684.S

2024.1.01358.S

2024.1.01547.S

2024.1.01358.S

2024.1.01696.S

2024.1.01696.S

2024.1.01547.S

2024.1.00103.S

2024.1.01547.S

Project Code

ngc4s4s_b_03_7M

M64_a_03_TM1

ngc4343_b_03_7M
ngc4343_b_03_7M

M64_a_03_TM1

NGC2903_a_03_7M

NGC2903_a_03_7M

L1544_a_06_TP

L1544 _a_07_7M

L1544 _a_06_TP

GS-10578_a_03_7M

L1544 _a_06_TP

GS-10578_a_03_7M

NGC1253_a_03_7M

GS-10578_a_03_7M

G14.2314_a_03_7M

G14.2314_a_03_7M

Arp261_a_03_7M

SgrA_sta_a_04_TP

Arp261_a_03_7M

SchedBlock

formation in Lupus

Pre-processing of galaxies in two Lee
groups near the Virgo cluster

Beholding Massive Star Cluster Sun
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil
Eye"

Pre-processing of galaxies in two Lee
groups near the Virgo cluster

Pre-processing of galaxies in two Lee
groups near the Virgo cluster

Beholding Massive Star Cluster Sun
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil
Eye"

Star formation efficiency, low-J CO
line ratios, and gas physical
conditions in nearby galaxies at ~150
pc scale

Star formation efficiency, low-J CO
line ratios, and gas physical
conditions in nearby galaxies at ~150
pc scale

The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli
the centre of a pre-stellar core

The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli
the centre of a pre-stellar core

The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli
the centre of a pre-stellar core

D'Eugenio

Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

D'Eugenio

Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

The initial gas motions: Outflow and L
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

The initial gas motions: Outflow and L
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko

of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

D'Eugenio

n

n

The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Project Title PI

EA

NA

EA

EA

NA

SuphapolthawornEA

SuphapolthawornEA

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

EA

EU

OTHER

OTHER

EA

NA

EA

Executive

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

7-m

Array

Band

22:27:05

11:38:20

10:23:44

23:38:01

12:59:45

11:38:14

2024.1.01547.S

2024.1.00148.S

2024.A.00040.S

Arp261_a_03_7M

BridgeGH_n_06_7M

trappist_e_06_7M

ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST MacGregor

EA

EA

NA

7-m



1 with ALMA and JWST

09:01:45 10:11:39 2024.A.00040.S trappist_e_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1 MacGregor NA 7-m 6
with ALMA and JWST

07:47:17 09:01:42 2024.A.00040.S trappist_e_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1 MacGregor NA 7-m 6
with ALMA and JWST

06:32:46 07:47:14 2024.A.00040.S trappist_e_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1 MacGregor NA 7-m 6
with ALMA and JWST

05:15:37 06:32:03 2024.A.00040.S trappist_e_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1 MacGregor NA 7-m 6
with ALMA and JWST

03:40:13 05:00:09 2024.1.00639.S Lupus_I_h_06_7M Shock induced formation and Tachihara EA 7-m 6
fragmentation of magnetized
filamentary cloud and star formation in
Lupus

01:56:09 02:55:06 2024.1.01768.T GRB25062_a_03_TM1 Linking jet, environment and Gompertz EU 12-m 3
progenitor for a complete JWST-
observed GRB sample

00:56:52 01:55:55 2024.1.01768.T GRB25062_a_03_TM1 Linking jet, environment and Gompertz EU 12-m 3
progenitor for a complete JWST-
observed GRB sample

2025-07-04

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:57:20 00:56:34 2024.1.01768.T GRB25062_a_03_TM1 Linking jet, environment and Gompertz EU 12-m 3
progenitor for a complete JWST-
observed GRB sample

14:27:38 15:42:50 2024.1.00598.S Q0420-01_a 04 _7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular ~ Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

14:22:08 15:39:42 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a_06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

12:58:26 14:27:34 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 07_7M The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU 7-m 7
the centre of a pre-stellar core

12:37:02 14:09:36 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

11:34:46 12:51:35 2024.1.00598.S Q0420-01_a 04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular  Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

10:04:33 11:22:54 2024.1.00598.S Q0420-01_a_04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular ~ Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

06:14:51 07:45:16 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_b_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity = Chown NA Total Power 6
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

05:30:34 06:53:23 2024.1.01696.S G14.2314_a_03_7M The initial gas motions: Outflow and  Lin OTHER 7-m 3
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

04:08:58 05:02:15 2024.1.00117.S c2d_899_a_03_7M A survey of Zeeman sensitive Cortes NA 7-m 3
molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions

2025-07-03

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

17:02:09 18:11:11 2024.1.00498.S J0418_a_06_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity: Riechers EU 7-m 6
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

16:44:19 18:14:46 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

15:37:00 16:55:14 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a 06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for Marshall EA 7-m 6
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

14:57:04 16:27:28 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

13:44:46 15:14:23 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_n_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda EA 7-m 6
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

13:25:25 14:53:31 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

11:56:22 13:13:59 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_b_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers duringPineda EU Total Power 3
the embedded phase of star formation

11:38:09 12:54:35 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre Marshall EA 7-m 6



10:36:09

10:08:07

08:39:38

08:38:15

07:12:46

07:08:26

05:38:11

03:31:59

02:39:07

02:08:17

11:53:29

11:38:04

10:06:22

10:07:59

08:39:34

08:25:11

06:58:03

04:55:54

03:56:17

03:31:48

2024.1.00540.S

2024.1.00148.S

2024.1.01179.S

2024.1.00148.S

2024.1.01179.S

2024.1.00498.S

2024.1.01696.S

2024.1.01696.S

2024.1.00103.S

2024.1.01696.S

Per-emb-_b_03_TP

BridgeGH_n_06_7M

Field_4_b_06_TP

BridgeGH_v_06_7M

Field 4_b_06_TP

J2048_a_06_7M

G14.2314_a_03_7M

G14.2314_a_03_7M

SgrA_sta_a_04_TP

G14.2314_a_03_7M

emission for a sample of spatially
resolved debris discs

Weighting the role of streamers duringPineda
the embedded phase of star formation

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

A Complete View of Low Metallicity = Chown
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in Tokuda
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

A Complete View of Low Metallicity = Chown
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

The Nature of Early Starburst Activity: Riechers
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

The initial gas motions: Outflow and Lin
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

The initial gas motions: Outflow and  Lin
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

The initial gas motions: Outflow and Lin
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

EU

EA

NA

EA

NA

EU

OTHER

OTHER

NA

OTHER

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

7-m



